
Thursday May 15
5:00-7:00pm
     Brian Black
     (Soloist) Multi genre

Friday May 16
5:00-7:00pm
     red oak country
     90's country

Saturday May 17
 12:00-2:00pm
     The Sun Dragons
     (Duo) Multi genre
5:00-7:00pm
     Robert Hererra
     (Soloist) 

Sunday May 18
2:00-4:00pm
     Vintage renegades
     Classic Rock

Thursday May 22
5:00-7:00pm
     Manny English
     (Solo) Multi genre

Friday May 23
5:00-7:00pm
     Crossroads
     Classic Rock

Saturday May 24
-Beach Party
12:00-1:30
      Tom Stingray
      Classic Rock
2:00-4:00pm
     Soul Kool
     Old skool, r&B
5:00-7:00pm
     unfinished business
     Classic Rock

Thursday May 1
5:00-7:00pm
     Kenny Taylor
     (Soloist)

Friday May 2
5:00-7:00pm
     unfinished with the beatles
     Beatles Cover band

Saturday May 3
 5:00-7:00pm
     Libba
     (Soloist) Pop

Sunday May 4
2:00-4:00pm
     Gipsy All Stars
     Jazz

Thursday May 8
5:00-7:00pm
     Spike & The Box
     (Duo) Classic Rock

Friday May 9
5:00-7:00pm
     Michael Michael Motorcycle
     Indie Rock

Saturday May 10
5:00-7:00pm
      Ku Dog & Friends
      Classic Rock

Sunday May 11
2:00-4:00pm
     Josh Rosenblum Band
     Americana

6464 Ana Bay Drive, Avila Beach, CA
Sunday May 25
Beach Party
12:00-1:30pm
     Kali Royale
     reggae/Rock & Roll
2:00-4:00pm
     Cloudship
     Rock & Roll
5:00-7:007pm4
     The Vibe setters
     Soulful funk

Monday May 26
2:00-4:00pm
The Groove Collective     
feel good music

Thursday May 29
5:00-7:00pm
     Midnight Ride
     classic rock

Friday May 30
5:00-7:00pm
     Ultra
     Dance

Saturday May 31
2:00-4:00pm
     That’s what she said
     Rock & Dance
5:00-7:00pm7
     Critical Mass
     Classic Rock

avilabeachgolfresort

avila beach golf resort

mulligans@
avilabeachresort.com

(805) 595-4000
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